5 § M Thailand Malleable
-5 (<) (Z) M | Chinese Malleable
= O
i %
3
ﬁ : B Black, 150 LB.
=t G Galvanized, 150 LB.
= BX Black, 300 LB.
GX Galvanized, 300 LB.
L90 90°Elbow
LST90 | 90°Street Elbow
LR Elbow Reducing
L45 45° Elbow
LST45 | 45°Street Elbow
LSO Elbow Side Outlet
T Tee
TSO Tee Side Outlet (Thai Only)
ST Street (Service) Tee
TR Tee Reducing
PL Square Head Plug
CR Cross
X Extension Piece
FF Floor Flange
UN Union
CA Cap
CcpP Coupling Banded
LN Locknut
CPR Coupling Reducing
BU Hex Bushing
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Malleable Pipe Fittings Part # Breakdown

PREFIX ZMBTO08
(2) M| B T/ o08
- | |
- Size
0 1/8
1 1/4
2 3/8
3 1/2
4 3/4
h 5 1
6 1-1/4
7 1-1/2
8 2
9 2-1/2
10 3
11 4
12 5
13 6

Sample Part # is:
Chinese Malleable
Black, 150LB, Tee, 2"

Fittings & Nipples



Malleable Pipe Fittings 150LB.

« Thailand Fittings UL/FM Certified « All Fittings are 100% Pressure Tested *1/8"- 6" Diameter
« Chinese Fittings UL/FM Certified » Pressure Rating: Fittings: ANSI/ASME B16.3 o Lead Free
+ SO 9001: 2000 Bushings/Plugs: ANSI/ASME B16.14
- —:;\ e
(7] @hie,
(<)) 1 *ﬁa:"-"
-E MATCO-NORCA MATCO-NORCA
= . MODEL NUMBER CARTON QUANTITIES MODEL NUMBER
[ ﬂ BLACK GALVANIZED SIZE INNER MASTER BLACK GALVANIZED SIZE
2o
=3 Cap Locknut
g = MBCAQO MGCAO00 1/8" 120 1440 MBLNOO MGLNOO 1/8"
,=' MBCAOQ1 MGCAO1 1/4" 80 960 MBLNO1 MGLNO1 1/4"
= MBCAOQ2 MGCAO02 3/8" 60 720 MBLNO02 MGLNO2 3/8"
MBCAOQ3 MGCAO03 172" 75 300 MBLNO3 MGLNO3 172"
MBCA04 MGCA04 3/4" 40 160 MBLNO4 MGLNO4 3/4"
MBCAQ5 MGCAO05 1" 25 100 MBLNO5 MGLNO5 1"
MBCAQ6 MGCA06 1-1/4" 20 80 MBLNO6 MGLNO6 1-1/4"
MBCAQ7 MGCAO07 1-1/2" 18 54 MBLNO7 MGLNO7 1-1/2"
MBCAQ8 MGCA08 2" 12 36 MBLNO8 MGLNO8 2"
MBCAQ9 MGCAQ09 2-1/2" 20 40 MBLNO9 MGLNO9 2-1/2"
MBCA10 MGCAT10 3" 1 24 MBLN10 MGLN10 3"
MBCA105 - 3-1/2" 6 12 MBLNT11 MGLNT11 4"
MBCA11 MGCAT1 4" 6 12 MBLN12 MGLN12 5"
MBCA12 MGCA12 5" 5 10 MBLN13 MGLN13 6"
MBCA13 MGCA13 6" 2 4
L il
Banded Coupling Right & Left Coupling - Chinese Only
MBCP0OO MGCPOO 1/8" 70 840 /MBRLCO3  ZMGRLCO3  1/2"
MBCPO1 MGCPO1 174" 40 480 /MBRLCO4  ZMGRLC0O4  3/4"
MBCP02 MGCPO02 3/8" 40 480 ZMBRLCO5 ~ ZMGRLCO5 1"
MBCPO3 MGCPO3 172" 60 240 /MBRLCO6  ZMGRLCO6  1-1/4"
MBCP0O4 MGCP04 3/4" 50 150 ZMBRLCO7  ZMGRLCO7  1-1/2"
MBCPO5 MGCPO5 1" 25 100 ZMBRLCO8  ZMGRLCO8 2"
MBCP0O6 MGCP06 1-1/4" 16 64 ZMBRLCO9 - 2-1/2"
MBCPO7 MGCPO7 1-1/2" 18 36 ZMBRLC10 _ 3
MBCP08 MGCP08 2 12 24 ZMBRLC11 _ 4"
MBCP09 MGCP09 2-1/2" 8 16
MBCP10 MGCP10 3" 1 12
MBCP11 MGCP11 4" 3 6
MBCP12 MGCP12 5" 1 2
MBCP13 MGCP13 6" 1 2

CARTON QUANTITIES

250
125
125

100
60
40

30
45
25

20
20
7

5
4

40

Add Z Prefix For Chinese Malleable Fittings: ZMB (Black) / ZMG (Galvanized)

AN MATCO-NORCA

MASTER

3000
1500
1500

600
360
240

180
135
75

320
150

100

36

24
32

24
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